
 

Список 0 «Б» класса 

на 2022-2023 учебный год 
 

№ ФИО  Год 
рождения  

ИИН Национально
сть  

1 Балыкина Кира Николаевна 14.03.2017г 170314604667 Русская  

2 Илющенко Давид Евгеньевич 21.06.2016г 160621506278 Немец  

3 Ищенко Даниил Денисович 21.10.2016г 161021501674 Русский  

4 Костенко Александра Максимовна  16.09.2016г 160916600447 Украинка 

5 Садвакасова Айя Бахтиярқызы 30.05.2017г 170530601578 Казашка 

6 Скржешевская Руслана Руслановна 20.11.2016г 161120603269 Русская  

7 Тимурин Данил Васильевич  05.06.2017г 170605504038 Украинец 

8 Тимченко Никита Андреевич 03.11.2016г 161103500176 Украинец 

9 Толстов Михаил Вадимович 21.03.2017г 170321500864 Русский  
 

Девочек-4 
Мальчиков-5 
 
Казахов-1 
Русских-4 
Немецов-1 
Украинцев-3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 



Список родителей 

 
№ ФИО  Год 

рождения  
Национальность  

1 Балыкин Николай Сергеевич 
Балыкина Валентина Вячеславовна 

07.11.1986г 
09.09.1991г 

Русский 
Русская 

2 Илющенко Евгений Оттович 
Илющенко Елена Владимировна  

22.03.1987г 
22.07.1992г 

Немец 
Немка 

3 Ищенко Денис Михайлович 
Ищенко Надежда Владимировна 

12.04.1989г 
09.06.1992г 

Русский 
Русская  

4 Костенко Максим Владимирович 
Костенко Мария Владимировна 

11.07.1987г 
03.04.1986г 

Украинец 
Русская  

5 Садвакасова Гульдерайым 
Бекбулатовна 

30.08.1993г Қазақ 

6 Скржешевская Залина Сергеевна 22.08.1998г Русская  
7 Тимурин Василий Иванович 

Тимурина Виктория Владимировна 
28.01.1983г 
20.01.1987г 

Украинец 
Немка 

8 Тимченко Андрей Николаевич 
Тимченко Алена Васильевна 

20.09.1993г 
12.02.1995г 

Украинец 
Руская 

9 Толстов  Вадим Владимирович 
Шифнер Вероника Владимировна 

02.09.1986г 
08.10.1994г 

Русский  
Немка 

 
Полная семья-8 
Неполная семья-1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Список 0 «Б» класса 

на сентябрь 2022-2023 учебный год  
 
 

№ ФИО  Год 
рождения  

Национально
сть  

1 Балыкина Кира Николаевна 14.03.2017г Русская  

2 Винник Артур Владимирович 02.07.2017г Русский  

3 Илющенко Давид Евгеньевич 21.06.2016г Немец  

4 Ищенко Даниил Денисович 21.10.2016г Русский  

5 Костенко Александра Максимовна  16.09.2016г Украинка 

6 Садвакасова Айя Бахтиярқызы 30.05.2017г Казашка 

7 Сивидов Данил Викторович 21.11.2016г Русский  

8 Скржешевская Руслана Руслановна 20.11.2016г Русская  

9 Тимурин Данил Васильевич  05.06.2017г Украинец 

10 Тимченко Никита Андреевич 03.11.2016г Украинец 

11 Толстов Михаил Вадимович 21.03.2017г Русский  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Воспитатель предшкольной подготовки : Хисина М.Б. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 

 


